
Page 1 of 9 

 

Public Service Commission, West Bengal 
161A, S.P. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata – 700026 

 

No. 227 – PSC (Selection)/1S-50/2020 (Pt. I)             Date: 14.05.2025 

 

List of qualified candidates in 2
nd
 Phase of Practical Test (PST – II) for recruitment to the 

posts of Instructor in 11 different trades at Govt. I.T.I.s under administrative control of 

Directorate of Industrial Training under the Technical Education, Training & Skill Development 

Department, Govt. of W.B. (Advt. No. 5/2020) 

1) Trade: Draughtsman (Civil) [Item No. 1(i)] 

 

Sl. No. Roll No. with category 

1 0100023 

2 0100066 (BC-B) 

3 0100085 

4 0100127 

5 0100192 

6 0100288 (BC-B) 

7 0100318 (BC-B) 

8 0100349 

9 0100352 (BC-B) 

10 0100358 

11 0100484 (SC) 

12 0100537 

13 0100635 

14 0100710 (SC) 

15 0100755 

16 0100758 (SC) 

17 0100771 

18 0100908 

19 0100953 

20 0101109 (BC-A) 

21 0101349 

22 0200035 

23 0200224 

24 0200273 (SC) 

25 0200289 

26 0200321 (BC-B) 

27 0200462 

28 0200476 

29 0200494 
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2) Trade: Electronics Mechanic [Item No. 1(iii)] 

 

Sl. No. Roll No. with category 

1 0103052 

2 0103057 

3 0103066 (SC) 

4 0103070 

5 0103096 

6 0103102 (BC-B) 

7 0103107 

8 0103109 

9 0103131 

10 0103140 

11 0103141 (BC-B) 

12 0103199 

13 0103229 (SC) 

14 0103231 

15 0103238 (SC) 

16 0103243 (BC-B) 

17 0103256 (SC) 

18 0103258 (SC) 

19 0103328 

20 0103331 (SC) 

21 0103336 (SC) 

22 0103348 (BC-B) 

23 0103353 (SC) 

24 0103366 

25 0103376 (BC-B) 

26 0103385 

27 0103407 

28 0103426 

29 0103443 (SC) 

30 0103456 (SC) 

31 0103461 (SC) 

32 0103477 (SC) 

33 0103495 

34 0103507 

35 0103516 (BC-B) 

36 0103525 

37 0103529 

38 0103553 (BC-B) 

39 0103558 

40 0103584 

41 0103598 

42 0103635 

43 0103674 (SC) 

44 0103712 (BC-B) 

45 0103746 
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3) Trade: Machinist [Item No. 1(vi)] 

 

Sl. No. Roll No. with category 

1 0105354 (BC-B) 

2 0105362 

3 0105371 

4 0105382 (SC) 

5 0105397  

6 0105405 

7 0105416 

8 0105448 

9 0105464 (BC-B) 

10 0105473 

11 0105481 

12 0105486 (BC-B) 

13 0105502 

14 0105525 

15 0105536 

16 0105539 (BC-B) 

17 0105570 

18 0105576 

19 0105594 

20 0105602 

21 0105609 

22 0200167 

23 0200180 

 

4) Trade: Mechanic Diesel [Item No. 1(vii)] 

 

Sl. No. Roll No. with category 

1 0105660 (BC-A) 

2 0105665 

3 0105679 

4 0105681 

5 0105722 

6 0105728 (SC) 

7 0105771 

8 0105776 

9 0105783 

10 0105789 (BC-B) 

11 0105795 

12 0200132 

13 0200148 

14 0200173 (SC) 

15 0200181 
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Sl. No. Roll No. with category 

16 0200194 

17 0200212 

18 0200257 

19 0200474 (BC-B) 

20 0200499 

21 0200519 

22 0200659 

 

5) Trade: Mechanic Motor Vehicle [Item No. 1(viii)] 

 

Sl. No. Roll No. with category 

1 0105822 

2 0105844 (SC) 

3 0105955 

4 0106036 

5 0106039 (SC) 

 

6) Trade: Plumber [Item No. 1(ix)] 

 

Sl. No. Roll No. with category 

1 0106309 

2 0106348 (BC-B) 

3 0106354 (SC) 

4 0106356 (SC) 

 

7) Trade: Surveyor [Item No. 1(x)] 

 

Sl. No. Roll No. with category 

1 0106388 

2 0106418 (SC) 

3 0106448 (SC) 

4 0106453 (BC-B) 

5 0106475 

6 0106478 

7 0106513 (SC) 

8 0106564 

9 0106672 (BC-B) 

10 0106688 

11 0106690 (SC) 

12 0106709 (SC) 

13 0106712 (SC) 

14 0106718 

15 0106727 
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Sl. No. Roll No. with category 

16 0106738 (SC) 

17 0106740 (SC) 

18 0106767 (SC) 

19 0106768 

20 0106774 

21 0106836 (SC) 

22 0106863 (SC) 

23 0106885 (BC-A) 

24 0106889 

25 0106935 

26 0106951 (SC) 

27 0106977 

28 0107000 (BC-A) 

29 0107008 (BC-B) 

30 0107056 

31 0107081 

32 0107082 (SC) 

33 0200035 

34 0200049 (SC) 

35 0200055 (SC) 

36 0200064 

37 0200086 (BC-A) 

38 02000125 

39 0200154 (SC) 

40 0200193 (SC) 

41 0200202 

42 0200224 

43 0200289 

44 0200292 (BC-A) 

45 0200361 (BC-A) 

46 0200362 

47 0200386 (BC-A) 

48 0200435 

49 0200443 (BC-B) 

50 0200462 

51 0200476 

52 0200477 (BC-A) 

53 0200518 (SC) 

54 0200525 

55 0200555 (SC) 
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8) Trade: Turner [Item No. 1(xi)] 

 

Sl. No. Roll No. with category 

1 0107117 

2 0107135 

3 0107142 

4 0107161 

5 0107166 (SC) 

6 0107167 

7 0107172 

8 0107173 

9 0107177 

10 0107184 (BC-B) 

11 0107192 

12 0107194 (BC-B) 

13 0107206 

14 0107215 

15 0107222 (SC) 

16 0107253 

17 0107258 

18 0107278 (SC) 

19 0107286 

20 0107298 

21 0107299 (SC) 

22 0107300 

23 0107306 

24 0107317 (SC) 

25 0107326 (BC-B) 

26 0107357 

27 0107361 

28 0107370 

29 0107381 

30 0107402 

31 0107440 (BC-B) 

32 0107467 (SC) 

33 0107479 (SC) 

34 0107522 

35 0200194 

36 0200349 (SC) 

37 0200451 (SC) 
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9) Trade: Welder [Item No. 1(xii)] 

 

Sl. No. Roll No. with category 

1 0107549 

2 0107599 

3 0107641 (BC-B) 

4 0107645 

5 0107663 (BC-B) 

6 0107669 

7 0107701 (SC) 

8 0107720 

9 0107732 (SC) 

10 0107739 (BC-A) 

11 0107742 (BC-B) 

12 0107829 

13 0107861 (SC) 

14 0107863 (BC-A) 

15 0107878 (SC) 

16 0107891 (SC) 

17 0107899 

18 0107905 

19 0107912 (BC-B) 

20 0107930 (SC) 

21 0107958 (BC-A) 

22 0107960 (BC-B) 

23 0107962 (SC) 

24 0107978 (SC) 

25 0107982 (BC-A) 

26 0107983 (SC) 

27 0108009 (SC) 

28 0108016 (BC-A) 

29 0108054 

30 0108127 

31 0108134 

32 0108140 (BC-A) 

33 0108154 

34 0108176 (SC) 

35 0200033 

36 0200167 

37 0200288 

38 0200293 (SC) 

39 0200397 (SC) 
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10) Trade: Carpenter [Item No. 1(xiv)] 

 

Sl. No. Roll No. with category 

1 0108310 

2 0108317 

3 0108329 (SC) 

4 0108349 

5 0108375 

6 0108397 

7 0108400 (SC) 

8 0108403 

9 0108469 (BC-B) 

 

11) Trade: Refrigeration & AC Mechanic [Item No. 1(xv)] 

 

Sl. No. Roll No. with category 

1 0108489 

2 0108492 

3 0108494 

4 0108516 

5 0108520 

6 0108527 (BC-B) 

7 0108530 

8 0108533 

9 0108537 

10 0108547 (BC-A) 

11 0108551 

12 0108555 

13 0108558 (SC) 

14 0108561 

15 0108565 (BC-B) 

16 0108567 

17 0108570 

18 0108576 

19 0108591 

20 0108592 (BC-B) 

21 0108601 (SC) 

22 0108606 (BC-B) 

23 0108612 

24 0108614 (BC-B) 

25 0108615 

26 0108618 (SC) 

27 0108621 (BC-B) 

28 0108623 

29 0108630 

30 0108631 (SC) 
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Sl. No. Roll No. with category 

31 0109296 

32 0109298 [(BC-B) / PD (LD/CP)] 

33 0200358 

34 0200446 

 

 

*Candidates are requested to follow the website for further information regarding interview for 

the posts. 

 

By order of the Commission. 

 

Assistant Secretary, 

Public Service Commission, 

West Bengal 

 

 

 

 


